2004 Bayou 300 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment

F2760

92072A
92072B

92072¢C

26011B

26011A—

N
——26012/A \\\

26011

S
/

S

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2004 Bayou 300
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

COVER,COUPLER (Ref # 14090)
FUSE,30A,L=30 (Ref # 26006)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011A)
WIRE-LEAD,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 26011B)
BATTERY,YB14A-A2,12V 14AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)

BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072A)
BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072B)
BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072C)
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
14090-1611
26006-1059
26011-1545
26011-1559
26011-1605
26012-0006
26031-0043
27002-1095
92072-030
92072-031
92072-056
92072-1239
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